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1 - VIDA

N D 1 e E

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

ll- GRANAMOR
21.
22.
23.
24.

m- PERSONAJES
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

Presencia
Obra de arte
Nebulosa
Circunstancía
Uno
Cuarenta y tres años

AH
Gran ironía
Migran amor
Poema 25

Mamá
Ami padre
Mis hijos
Al amor
Mi conocido
Ternura
Pobre nmo de la calle

IV- EXPECTATIVA
37. y ahora que...
38. Ofrecimiento
39. Pregunta
40. No insistas
41. Incógnito



V-REENCUENTROS
45. Sentir
46. Reencuentro
47. Conciencia

VI- ANSIEDAD
51.
52.
53.

VII- PARTIDA
57.
58.
59.

Manantial
Mi pensamiento
Trilogía

Maria 1
Maria 11
Gran personaje
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